
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 GABRIELI Matteo 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'30.48
2 4 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'31.54
3 5 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 1'33.25
4 6 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'35.74
5 7 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'37.76
6 2 NACCARATO Gabriele 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.24
7 1 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.81
8 8 TRAVASCIA Luca 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.23

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 18:04

Serie 2
1 2 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.49
2 5 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'40.08
3 8 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.26
4 3 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.67
5 1 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.87
6 4 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'42.08
7 6 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.65
8 7 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.74

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 18:02

Serie 3
1 4 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'42.42
2 7 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.66
3 6 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'44.34
4 3 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'44.94
5 2 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.45
6 5 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'45.94
7 8 PARODI Raul 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'47.65
8 1 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'49.59

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 18:00

Serie 4
1 6 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.49
2 5 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'44.48
3 7 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'44.56
4 1 SCARCELLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'50.92
5 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'50.93
6 2 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.04
7 4 LAGAZIO Andrea 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.56
8 8 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'57.30

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 18:00

Serie 5
1 5 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.78
2 3 VENTURINI Luca 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'48.67
3 6 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'50.11
4 7 COLOMBO Emanuele 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'52.24
5 2 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'53.65
6 4 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.37
7 1 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'57.78
8 8 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'59.86

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:56
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 4 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'47.06
2 5 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.10
3 1 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'53.27
4 3 GALLINO Mose' Emanuele 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'53.85
5 7 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'55.88
6 6 BALDASSO Giacomo 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'56.23
7 2 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 2'00.60
8 8 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'01.13

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:53

Serie 7
1 6 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.40
2 3 PARODI Alessandro 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'54.43
3 4 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'58.94
4 7 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'00.71
5 2 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 2'01.19
6 1 DAMONTE Fabio 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'08.19
7 5 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'10.75

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:51

Serie 8
1 3 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'53.46
2 5 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 2'01.15
3 4 BERTOLUCCI Marino 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 2'03.39
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GABRIELI Matteo 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'30.48
2 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'31.54
3 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 1'33.25
4 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'35.74
5 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'37.76
6 NACCARATO Gabriele 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.24
7 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.49
8 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.81
9 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'40.08

10 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.26
11 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.67
12 TRAVASCIA Luca 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.23
13 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.87
14 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'42.08
15 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'42.42
16 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.65
17 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.74
18 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.49
19 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.66
20 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'44.34
21 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'44.48
22 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'44.56
23 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'44.94
24 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.45
25 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.78
26 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'45.94
27 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'47.06
28 PARODI Raul 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'47.65
29 VENTURINI Luca 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'48.67
30 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'49.59
31 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'50.11
32 SCARCELLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'50.92
33 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'50.93
34 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.04
35 COLOMBO Emanuele 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'52.24
36 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.10
37 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'53.27
38 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.40
39 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'53.46
40 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'53.65
41 GALLINO Mose' Emanuele 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'53.85
42 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.37
43 PARODI Alessandro 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'54.43
44 LAGAZIO Andrea 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.56
45 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'55.88
46 BALDASSO Giacomo 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'56.23
47 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'57.30
48 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'57.78
49 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'58.94
50 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'59.86
51 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 2'00.60
52 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'00.71
53 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'01.13
54 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 2'01.15
55 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 2'01.19
56 BERTOLUCCI Marino 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 2'03.39
57 DAMONTE Fabio 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'08.19
58 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'10.75
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